DREXELBROOKDREXELBROOK®
A Leader In Level Measurement Solutions
Universal Sonic™ Series
Line Powered, Ultrasonic,
Level Transmitter
The AMETEK Drexelbrook Universal
Sonic, Continuous Level, System gives
you the superior performance of higher

FM approved explosionproof CSA approved
explosionproof
Model Numbering Dimensions
5.375
(137)
Line Power
.312 dia.
(8)
4-20 mA
3.187
(81)5.875
(149)
3
(78)
Dimensions in inches (mm)
3⁄4-inch
NPT
2-inch
NPT
1.9
(48)
5.5
(140)
8.25
(210)
Sensor
Optional
Flange
Mounting
17
(432)
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Power
0 = 120 Vac
1 = 24 Vdc
3 = 240 Vac
Housing options
4 = 5" Remote
6 = 5" Remote with Drexelcote
8  = 5" Integral with Drexelcote
9 =  5" Integral
          -  405 - 11      0  - 0
Fail Safe
0 = Level
1 = Distance
24 Vdc Outputs
2 = Near Zone and Lost Echo
3 = Near Zone, Lost Echo and 2 Control Points
     0
5.375
(137)
Line Power
.312 dia.
(8)
4-20 mA
3.187
(81)5.875